

## City of Oakland

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	06-0138	Version:	1	Name:	Citywide Pedestrian Safety Program	
Туре:	City Resolutior	1		Status:	Passed	
File created:	2/15/2006			In control:	Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Agency / City Council	
On agenda:	3/28/2006			Final action:	4/4/2006	
Title:	Subject: Citywide Pedestrian Safety Program From: Public Works Agency Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator To Award A Construction Contract To Phoenix Electric, The Lowest Responsible And Responsive Bidder, For The Citywide Pedestrian Safety Program (City Project No. C188510) In The Amount Of Five Hundred Seventy-Nin Thousand Five Hundred Thirty-Six Dollars (\$579,536.00), And Rejecting All Other Bids					
Sponsors:	Oakland Public	Works De	partn	nent		

Indexes:

```
Code sections:
```

## Attachments: 1. View Report.pdf, 2. 79827 CMS.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result	
4/4/2006	1	Meeting of the Oakland City Council	Adopted	Pass	
3/28/2006	1	*Public Works Committee	Approved the Recommendation of Staff, and Forward	Pass	
3/16/2006	1	*Rules & Legislation Committee	Rescheduled		
2/16/2006	1	*Rules & Legislation Committee	Scheduled		
Subject:	Citywide Pedestrian Safety Program				

## From: Public Works Agency

**Recommendation: Adopt A** Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator To Award A Construction Contract To Phoenix Electric, The Lowest Responsible And Responsive Bidder, For The Citywide Pedestrian Safety Program (City Project No. C188510) In The Amount Of Five Hundred Seventy-Nine Thousand Five Hundred Thirty-Six Dollars (\$579,536.00), And Rejecting All Other Bids